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Weighing SystemWeighing System

YZF20

555

117

YZF20L

690

120

2000
205 or 195

85 or 75
1150

180

(kg)
(mm)

 (mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(kg) 

Model 
Capacity
Max. Fork Height 
Min. Fork Height
Fork Length 
Fork Overall Width
Fork Width
Net Weight 

Scale Pallet Truck HPW series

 Type A Equipped with a top quality sensor and 
     scale meter from Mettler-Toledo, USA.
     Features weighing accuracy ±1kg in 2000kg.

 Type B Equipped with a high quality Japanese 
     sensor and Mettler-Toledo, USA. 
     Features weighing accuracy ±2kg in 2000kg.

 Rollers/Wheels: Nylon, Polyurethane, Rubber.
 Heavy duty design.

YZF series

 Summation of weights with sequence number. Auto tare.
 Features weighing accuracy ±2kg in 2000kg. 1kg graduation.
 Small and compact electronics specially developed for mobile weighing.
 Robust housing protects against impact and vibration.

Toledo Indicator

HPW

Model 
Capacity (kg)
Max. Fork Height (mm)
Min. Fork Height (mm)
Fork Length (mm)
Width Overall Forks (mm)
Fork Width (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

HPW20S(BSW20S)
2000

205 (195)
85 (75)
1150
555
180
131

HPW20L(BSW20L)
2000

205 (195)
85 (75)
1150
690
180
134

HPW25S
2500
205
85

1150
555
180
137

HPW25L
2500
205
85

1150
690
180
140

HPW30
3000
205
85

1150
600
200
165

Model
Size
Capacity
Wheel Type
Steering Wheels
Bearing Wheels
Distance Travelled 
Max. Fork Height
Min. Fork Height
Fork Length
Net Weight

(mm)
(kg)

(mm)
Double (mm)

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(kg)

YAC20-1

2000
PU/Nylon/Iron

110-115
195-200

80
1150
100

YAC20-2

2000
PU/Nylon/Iron

110-115
195-200

80
1150

95

Mobile Weighing Pallet Truck YAC20 series

Model  ZF20S ZFS20S ZF20L ZFS20L ZFP20S ZFSP20S ZFP20L ZFSP20L
Capacity (kg) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Printer  without without without without with with with with
Max. Fork Height (mm) 205(195) 205 (195) 205(195) 205 (195) 205(195) 205 (195) 205(195) 205 (195)
Min. Fork Height (mm) 85 (75) 85 (75) 85 (75) 85 (75) 85 (75) 85 (75) 85 (75) 85 (75)
Fork Length (mm) 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150
Width Overall Forks (mm) 555 555 690 690 555 555 690 690
Fork Width (mm) 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180
Net Weight (kg) 117 129 120 132 118 130 121 133

3” (75mm) lowered fork height available.

Printer type : Thermal

Functions : Manual  paper feed

Paper : Thermal roll, diameter 40mm

Print speed : 13 lines per second

ZFP
with printer

ZFS
Stainless Steel
without printer

 ZF / ZFP / ZFS / ZFSP series
 Small and compact electronics specially developed for mobile weighing.

     Highest level of water and humidity resistance.
     Smaller housing is more robust and withstands impacts and vibration better.
     One electornic board without connectors means reliability for many years in the hardest applications.

 More reliability for the hardest applications and environments.
 Lower power consumption.

 Kg & lbs can be conversed.

Italian Scale System as optionZF Indicator

 Capacity 2000kg.
 Accuracy 0.1% of the weight applied to the scale.
 Graduation 1kg.
 High contyast display with wegment height of 18 mm.
 Summation and sequence number giving the number of weights totalised.
 Auto tare giving  the net weight added to or taken from the scale.
 Touch panel with push buttons with metal dome, tactile feel gives optimal 

 Totally sealed design to the norm IP 65 (NEMA 4).
 Operating temperature is -10° to +40°C.
 According to ROSH directive and conforms to EN1752-2.


