Mobile Weighing Cart **ZF/ZFP/ZFS/ZFSP** series

- ◆ Small and compact electronics specially developed for mobile weighing. Highest level of water and humidity resistance.
- Smaller housing is more robust and withstands impacts and vibration better. One electornic board without connectors means reliability for many years in the hardest applications.
- More reliability for the hardest applications and environments.
- ◆ Lower power consumption.
- ◆ 4 penlight batteries can be changed without any effort.
- ♦ Auto shut off prevents the batteries to be discharged when client forgets to turn the indicator off.
- Summation of weights with sequence number allows verification if the total load has been weighed.
- ◆ Kg & lbs can be conversed.

Specification

- ▲ Capacity 2000kg
- ▲ Accuracy 0.1% of the weight applied to the scale.
- ▲ Graduation 1kg.
- ▲ High contyast display with wegment height of 18 mm.
- ▲ Summation and sequence number giving the number of weights totalised.
- ▲ Auto tare giving the net weight added to or taken from the scale.
- ▲ Touch panel with push buttons with metal dome, tactile feel gives optimal users interface.
- ▲ Totally sealed design to the norm IP 65 (NEMA 4).
- riangle Operating temperature is -10° to +40°C.
- ▲ According to ROSH directive and conforms to EN1752-2.

Printer type : Thermal

Functions : Manual paper feed

Print speed : 13 lines per second

: Thermal roll, diameter 40mm

ZF Indicator



Italian Scale System as option



with printer



ZFS Stainless Steel without printer

Model		ZF20S	ZFS20S	ZF20L	ZFS20L	ZFP20S	ZFSP20S	ZFP20L	ZFSP20L
Capacity	(kg)	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
Printer		without	without	without	without	with	with	with	with
Max. Fork Height	(mm)	205(195)	205 (195)	205(195)	205 (195)	205(195)	205 (195)	205(195)	205 (195)
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85 (75)
Fork Length	(mm)	1150	1150	1150	1150	1150	1150	1150	1150
Width Overall Forks	(mm)	555	555	690	690	555	555	690	690
Fork Width	(mm)	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180
Net Weight	(kg)	117	129	120	132	118	130	121	133

3" (75mm) lowered fork height available.

Scale Pallet Truck **HPW** series

- ◆ Type A Equipped with a top quality sensor and scale meter from Mettler-Toledo, USA. Features weighing accuracy ±1kg in 2000kg.
- ◆ Type B Equipped with a high quality Japanese sensor and Mettler-Toledo, USA. Features weighing accuracy ±2kg in 2000kg.
- ◆ Rollers/Wheels: Nylon, Polyurethane, Rubber.
- ◆ Heavy duty design.



Model		HPW20S(BSW20S)	HPW20L(BSW20L)	HPW25S	HPW25L	HPW30
Capacity	(kg)	2000	2000	2500	2500	3000
Max. Fork Height	(mm)	205 (195)	205 (195)	205	205	205
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	85 (75)	85 (75)	85	85	85
Fork Length	(mm)	1150	1150	1150	1150	1150
Width Overall Forks	(mm)	555	690	555	690	600
Fork Width	(mm)	180	180	180	180	200
Net Weight	(kg)	131	134	137	140	165

Mobile Weighing Cart **YZF** series

- ◆ High accuracy with fixed load cell.
- ◆ Long term reliability from a single circuit board with any extra connectors.

◆ Small and compact electronics specially developed for mobile weighing.

- ◆ Lower energy consumption, auto shut off.
- ◆ Summation of weights with sequence number. Auto tare.
- ♦ Features weighing accuracy ±2kg in 2000kg. 1kg graduation.
- Robust housing protects against impact and vibration.

Model		YZF20	YZF20L
Capacity	(kg)	2000)
Max. Fork Height	(mm)	205 or	195
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	85 or	75
Fork Length	(mm)	1150)
Fork Overall Width	(mm)	555	690
Fork Width	(mm)	180	
Net Weight	(kg)	117	120



Mobile Weighing Pallet Truck **YAC20** series

Model		YAC20-1	YAC20-2
Size	(mm)	700x1150	555x1150
Capacity	(kg)	2000	2000
Wheel Type		PU/Nylon/Iron	PU/Nylon/Iron
Steering Wheels	(mm)	180x50	180x50
Bearing Wheels	Double (mm)	70x60	70x60
Distance Travelled	(mm)	110-115	110-115
Max. Fork Height	(mm)	195-200	195-200
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	80	80
Fork Length	(mm)	1150	1150
Net Weight	(kg)	100	95



031